¢ /o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

(021) 903 3880

Pieter@lirsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Cape Town

-~ Liguor Rumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE

CONSIGNEE - LR Durban IBT

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 8874

Http: / f'www.lrsa.co.za

1

I

CAMSA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 92
Number of Brown: 1

SEALS:2026449-2026464

Transport

OWN TRANSPORT

Driver Name: BBEL

REFERENCE NUMBERS

IBT01625/13/201BT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Truck Reg Nr:

Expected Delivery Date:

2024-03-08

Driver Signature:%

.

IBT Date:
IBT Time:

LR Signature:

JBB 902 FS

2024-03-06

15:45

Wednesday 06 March 2024
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1391905
LR Durban IBT TO RECEIVE 1 PALLETS IBTO1625/13/20IBT
Scanned St Code 5t Desc PackSize Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY Variance
CAM423994 Aperol CS750.06 CS750. 53 53 0
CAMA31409 Campari ZA22 €s5750.12 €S750. 2 2 V]
CAM426805 Espolon Blanco Tequila €5750.06 €5750. 5 5 ¢
CAM423924 Espolon Reposado Tequila €S750.06 (5750, 3 3 0
CAM423184 Frangelico 750 ml €5750.12 €5750. 8 8 0
CANA428458 Skyy Infusion Citrus €5750.12 CS750. 11 11 Q
CAM422467 Skyy Vodka 375 mi €8375.12 CS375. 10 10 0
92.00 92.00 0.00
Monday 04 March 2024 11




warehouse lBT De"very Note Page 1 of 1
Bottle Logic Holdings (Pty) Ltd

From: 013 Liguor Runners CPT
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath
Cape Town

To: 020 Liquor Runners DBN
30 Hiliclimb Road
Westmead
Pinetown, Durban

Manager:

Pieter Le Roux

Telephone: T. 021 903 8874

Fax:

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number

( IBT01625 ) 01/03/2024 [ GIT  GoodsinTransit || IDELO1599 |
Item Code ltem Description Qty Issued Units

422467 Skyy Vodka 376 ml 10.0 CS3756.12
423184 Frangelico 750 m| 8.0 CS750.12
423924 Espolon Reposado Tequila 3.0 CS750.06
423994 Aperol 53.0 CS750.06
426805 Espolon Blanco Tequila 5.0 CS750.06
428458 Skyy Infusion Citrus 11.0 CS750.12
431409 Campari ZA22 2.0 CS750.12

TOTAL: 92 CASES | 1 PALLET
920

Received by

Date

Signed

Sage 200 Evolution {Registered to The Wine Call Center (Ply) Ltd)

01/03/2024 11:56:57 AM
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2024/03/04 |
# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION  |SEND WEIGHT| REC WEIGHT | PALLET # [LOADED (Y/N)
1 IBT01625 MIX 974 1 974
2 BSIBT00005658 AMBER ROYAL FLUSH 1169 5
3 AMBER ROYAL FLUSH 1173 6
4 AMBER ROYAL FLUSH 1164 7
5 ROYAL FUSH 1182 1
6 ROYAL FUSH 1170 2
7 ROYAL FUSH 1179 3
8 ROYAL FUSH 1177 4
9 AMBER ROYAL FLUSH 1180 8
10 MIX 1012 9 10406
11 ST30605 MIX 455 1
12 RED HEART RUM 860 2
13 RED HEART RUM 862 3
14 RED HEART RUM 861 4 3038
15 BSIBT00005664 MIX 324 1
16 MIX 837 2
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

15579
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